FirstName

LastName

2019 NCHSAA Swimming Diving Officials

Run Date:11/13/18

Diving

STEVE ALFARO Huntersville alfaro.steve@gmail.com X

Brian Allison Huntersville breenut@bellsouth.net

mitzie almond Albemarle mitziealmond@aol.com

David Andersen Valdese dandersen@burke.k12.nc.us

Mary Archer durham marcherl@nc.rr.com

Richard Archie Kinston dickarchie@suddenlink.net

Maria Arwood asheville michellearwood@charter.net X

Melissa Atherton Davidson mjathertonl@gmail.com X

Jean Ayers Matthews jeanayers11@yahoo.com X

Gregory Ayscue Huntersville scottayscue@aol.com X X
Kristine Bachand Raleigh k3db@yahoo.com X

Jeffrey Baker Durham jeffreyharrisbaker@yahoo.com X X
Jorge Ballesteros High Point jobalcar@gmail.com X

Scott Barrett Chapel Hill scottabarrett@gmail.com X

Shannon Bass Concord mcbass@mindspring.com X

Robin Batchelor Waynesville rttkc5@gmail.com X

Theresa Baumgartner Raleigh mark-theresa@nc.rr.com

Rick Benson Goldsboro rickbensonphr@yahoo.com

Ronel Bezuidenhout Wake Forest rbezuidenhout@ petermillar.cor X

Kyle Blackmon Greenville sunland@suddenlinkmail.com X

Toni Blount Clinton tbblount@gmail.com

GARY BOISSON CHARLOTTE garyboisson88@gmail.com

Lori Boldt Bolivia boldt@atmc.net X

Katharine Boles Apex ksboles@yahoo.com X

Katie Bolton Spring Lake bekemed@gmail.com X

Stewart Boone Charlotte stewartboone@yahoo.com

Bryan Borders charlotte bkborders@gmail.com X

Jerry Branner Huntersville jtbranner@roadrunner.com

Delves Breaux Elizabeth City fourmorekids@gmail.com X X
Emily Breaux Elizabeth City emmybreaux@gmail.com X

Jessica Breaux Elizabeth City breaux@roadrunner.com X

Emily Breck Goldsboro tebreck@att.net

Patrick Bria Durham plbria@gmail.com

Joseph Brower Greensboro jbrower@ carystreetpartners.co

Ashley Brown Concord ashley.brown@farmersinsurang X

Diane Brown Murphy dianebrown411@gmail.com X

Phillip Brown BURLINGTON phillip@mlbrown.com

Suzanne Brown BURLINGTON suzanne@mlbrown.com

Sharon Browning Waxhaw shazztb@gmail.com X X
Margaret Bruder Asheville ervinbruder@earthlink.net

Steven Bryant Dobson bryants2004@hotmail.com

Allison Buckley Lexington allisonbuckley09@gmail.com X

Jennifer Buffett CHARLOTTE JABUFFETT@OUTLOOK.COM X

Beth Burge Gibsonville bethburge@me.com X X
Kelly Burges charlotte kelly.burgess@bms.com

John Burgess Hickory jalanburgess@charter.net

Kelly Burnette Durham keleigh1165@gmail.com X

Thornton Burnette Durham thor8550@A0L.COM

Bobby Burns Greenville baburns @reflector.com

Matt Butler Asheville Butlerconinc@gmail.com X X
Susanne Butler Wilmington butlersue68@gmail.com
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Doug Cairns Durham dcairns@ieee.org X X
Deborah Campbell Wilmington roxycapecod2@yahoo.com
Shay Campbell Goldsboro shaycampbell@wcps.org
Tammy Care Henderson tammycare@gmail.com X
Kari Carpenter Waxhaw carpenterdk@hotmail.com X
Kimberly Carpenter albemarle jscarpenterll@gmail.com
Callie Carroll Fayetteville carroll.callie@yahoo.com X
Michael Casey Fayetteville MikeCasey@ccs.k12.nc.us
Peter Cera Raleigh petercera@alumni.duke.edu X
Douglas Chase Advance dvchase@yahoo.com X
Ira Cheifetz Durham ira.cheifetz@duke.edu X
Veronica Cherry Raleigh cherryfam06@hotmail.com X
Laura Chhoeung Fayetteville chhoeung @yahoo.com X
Kevin Chignell Raleigh kevinchignell@gmail.com X X
Jeffrey Childs Charlotte Jeffrey@Rileychilds.net X X
Calvin Clark Charlotte ryanclark@bellsouth.net X
Jason Clark Granite Falls kim_jasonl@yahoo.com X
Kimberly Clark Granite Falls kiclark@caldwellschools.com X
Julie Clevenger Lewisville Julie.clevenger65@gmail.com X
Heath Clifford Havelock heath.clifford@hotmail.com X
Catherine Cloukey Mount Airy ccloukey@mountairy.org
Dominic Coletti Cary dcoletti.dcair@gmail.com X
Lori Columbia Asheboro Iwcolumbia@yahoo.com X
Shawn Columbia Franklinville fastswimming @yahoo.com X
Heather Cooke Cary hwcooke@gmail.com X
Diane Corcoran Waxhaw diane_corcoran@yahoo.com X
Richard Corcoran Waxhaw rscottcorcoran@yahoo.com
David Core Dunn david.core@dorma.com
Ann Credle Durham anncredle@aol.com X
Rebecca Curl Fort Bragg rebeccacurll@gmail.com X
Richard Curtis High Point rcurtis@triad.rr.com X
Mark Curzan Cary mcurzan@yahoo.com X
Marianne Dacier Charlotte mdacier6@gmail.com X
Charles Dagenhart Kernersville cwdagenhart@gmail.com
Kenneth Daly Matthews kennethdalyis@gmail.com
Kerry Danger four oaks kerry.dangerl@gmail.com X
Melissa Danger Four Oaks mel.danger@hotmail.com X
Robert Dant Hickory robert@ hickoryphotography.cor
Geoffrey Davies Clemmons geoffd1969@gmail.com
Carol Day Lexington leannday0l@gmail.com X
Jeff Day Lexington jefflday@yahoo.com X
Lori Deal-Flynn Hickory Lori_Deal-Flynn@catawbaschoq X
Vincent DeCaro Apex vincentdecaro@gmail.com X X
Susan Decker NEW BERN randy2susandecker@gmail.com X
Wally Decker Clemmons wdecker@wbfj.fm X
David DeCubellis Concord david.decubellis@gmail.com
Charlotte Disher Winston Salem |yankeedish@gmail.com X X
Ed Dona MOORESVILLE ed.dona85@gmail.com X
Thomas Donahue Charlotte tdonahue @ pfgnc.com
elizabeth duhamel WAXHAW elizabethduhamel@sbcglobal.n
WILLIAM DUHRAM MONROE bdurham@nc.rr.com X
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Amy Dulin Greensboro adulin@outlook.com

Kelly Dunwoody Castle Hayne kdunwoody@ec.rr.com X
Stephen Durham Wilmington bdurhaml@ec.rr.com X
Sheryl Eamma Castle Hayne Sheryl.eamma@nhcs.net X
Stephanie Earnshaw Pittsboro d_earnshaw @bellsouth.net X
Stacey Eggers Concord stacey.eggers@wellsfargo.com X
Jason Epley China Grove 2015jepley@gmail.com

Heather Epps Raleigh 617mia@gmail.com

Elisabeth Ervin Asheville ervinrazza@earthlink.net

Albert Esposito Elon chadesposito@ymail.com

Kim Eudy Charlotte kimeudy@carolina.rr.com X
Catherine Eusebio Shelby jeusebio@carolina.rr.com

Lauren Evans Concord LaurenJEvans@Hotmail.com X X
Lise Evans GREENSBORO liselevans@gmail.com X
Jackie Everhart Cameron everhartfamilyb@aol.com X
Lewis Fadely Siler City fadelylaw@me.com X
Tom Farrell Hampstead tjifarrell458 @yahoo.com X X
Martin Fehr Matthews martinfehr21@gmail.com

Rodney Fetter Mooresville rodneylf@gmail.com X
Robert Figuers Cary itfiguers@nc.rr.com

Craig Fisher Marvin cfisher36@carolina.rr.com X
Edgar Folk Raleigh the3folks @earthlink.net X X
Jeffrey Foltz Charlotte jhfoltz@msn.com

Jenny Foster Salisbury jennyfoster51@gmail.com X
Jon Fox Winston Salem |jffoxswim@gmail.com X
Mark Frank Raleigh mfrank2417@gmail.com

Patricia Furbay Wilmington pdfurbay@yahoo.com X
Tony Gaetano Wilson gaetano@myglnc.com X
Kristin Garrett Burlington flyeaglesfly@triad.rr.com X
Darrell Gaskey Concord darrell.gaskey@gmail.com X
LaDaniel Gatling Il Greensboro danny.gatling@gmail.com

Kristi Geib Hillsborough kristigeib@yahoo.com

Ron Geib Hillsborough rongeibl@yahoo.com

Cary Gentry Summerfield gentrycdweather@gmail.com X
Kathryn Gerber New Bern chalkdusted@yahoo.com

Colleen Gillan Marion csgillan9@gmail.com X X
John Gillan Marion swimgillan@gmail.com

Robert Ginsberg Wilmington bgins @yahoo.com X
John Glebus Greensboro jglebus6@gmail.com

Anne Godwin Raleigh annegodwin@msn.com X
Kelly Cristine [Golemba da Mata |Cornelius crishog@msn.com X
Janice Grant Burlington janice_grant@abss.k12.nc.us X
Bradley Greene Lexington NDavidsonApp@aol.com X X
Anthony Greiner Charlotte tgreiner@hazenandsawyer.cony X
Stepfon Griffin Spring lake stepfon.griffin@gmail.com

Teresa Gross Greenville grosst@ecu.edu X
Joey Hall Clayton jandkhall@gmail.com X
Jason Harding Charlotte jasi7011@gmail.com X
Paulette Harris Fayetteville ptharris17@yahoo.com X
Melanie Hartwell Marion bely0713@gmail.com X
Arwen Hawes Asheville arwenhawes@gmail.com X
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Eric Hawkins Raleigh eric.hawkins@esequence.com X

Allison Hays Wake Forest als2kids@gmail.com

Suzanne Heath Chocowinity sheath506@gmail.com X X
Lee Henage Monroe leehenage@yahoo.com X

Chad Hench Lexington chench@davidson.k12.nc.us X

Heather Henderson Goldsboro swimheather@gmail.com X

Ted Hendrix Gastonia ted.hendrix@labor.nc.gov X

Jeffrey Hensley Cary jeffreyshensley@gmail.com

Jennifer Hervey Durham jennifer.hervey@gmail.com

Mike Hines Four Oaks mthines2@gmail.com X

Mark Hinson Oakboro mhinsonl8@carolina.rr.com X

Jennifer Hodgson Greenville Hodgsonj@ecu.edu

Larry Holder Winston Salem |joel.holder@gmail.com X

Elizabeth Holland Greensboro betsy.holland@msn.com

Kevin Holland Franklin kevin.holland@duke-energy.con X X
Tage Honore Durham thonore@gr8danes.net X X
Chris Hoover Chapel Hill clhoover89@yahoo.com X

Sharon Hopper Henderson kidread.com@gmail.com

David Howard Wilmington dhowardilm @gmail.com X

walter Howard CHARLOTTE 4walter.howard@gmail.com

Kelley Huff Richfield kelleyhuff2003 @yahoo.com X

Linda Hughes Cary lahughes@nc.rr.com X X
Roger Hutcheson Huntersville rrhjr4009@live.com

Michael Ivy Cary mwivy64@gmail.com

Christopher  |Jenkins Lillington christopher.m.jenkins76 @gmai X

John Jewell Wilmington jmj2@ec.rr.com X X
Stephanie Keaney Greenshboro stephkeaney@gmail.com X

Bryant Kearns Concord bkearnsl@carolina.rr.com

John Keenan Southern Shores |john@mworth.com X

Ed Keesler Winterville eddiehoops @hotmail.com

Scott Kimmel Gastonia ssgtkimmel@hotmail.com X

William King Summerfield sf49ersphan@aol.com

Scott Knickerbocker Knightdale sknick55@gmail.com

Jamie Knorr Salisbury swimmomof5@gmail.com X X
Damjin Koh Thomasville damjinkoh3737@gmail.com X X
Kevin Kranis Clemmons kevin.kranis@gmail.com X

Holly Labiak High Point hklabiak@yahoo.com X

ryan lacjak waxhaw ryanlacjak@yahoo.com X

Robert Ladka Jamestown rcladka@gmail.com X

Debbie Lake Greensboro debbielake6@aol.com X

Debra Langtry Wilmington thelangtrys@aol.com X

Dennis Lawson Pilot Mountain elon_79@yahoo.com

Mickey League Rocky Mount leaguemi@aol.com X

Rachael LeClair Hickory rachaelaleclair@gmail.com X

Linda Lee Murphy lindahendrix89@gmail.com X

Dawn Leone Fayetteville mrspeleone@gmail.com

David Lewczyk North Wilkesboro [davidlewczyk@gmail.com

meredith lewis king mmlewis1621@gmail.com X

Carrie Lindquist Gastonia carrie.t.lindquist@gmail.com X

Shubin Liu Chapel Hill shubin@email.unc.edu X

Ashley Livengood Pinnacle a.horn2125@gmail.com

PAGE 4 OF 8



FirstName

LastName

2019 NCHSAA Swimming Diving Officials

Run Date:11/13/18

Diving

Jack Long Norlina yongoro@email.com X

Michael Long Wake Forest mikesharonlong@me.com X X
Mary Loveless Cape Carteret lovelessma@hotmail.com X

Mary Lovenberg Chocowinity lovenfromtheoven@aol.com

Megan Lovins Hudson mlovins @ caldwellschools.com

Melissa Lower Clayton lowerrentals@gmail.com X

LaTonya Lowery Charlotte Irblowery@gmail.com X

Boni Lowry Salisbury blowry@lasallebristol.com X

Anne Luker Concord ALuker@carolina.rr.com X

Ning Luo Wilmington rickluon@gmail.com

Jeff Lyons Matthews jeffslyons@gmail.com X X
Paula Mabunga Raleigh psmabunga@gmail.com

Shona Maclntyre Asheville shona_macintyre@yahoo.com X

Matthew Macon Arden matthew.macon@ myfoodexpe X

heather mann High Point mannh@gcsnc.com

Martha Oneta |Manuel Clinton manuel0781@aol.com X

Kristie Marks Oakboro kmarks0812 @ outlook.com X

Brad Martin Kernersville bmartin@newbreed.com X

Trish Martin Waxhaw jmandpcm@ol.com

LuAnn Martinson Charlotte martinsons@ bellsouth.net

Christopher Matrejek Wilson cmat@myglnc.com X X
Raymond Matteson Fairview rmatteson@ outlook.com

Cary Maycock Greensboro cmaycock@earthlink.net X X
Christine McAlarney Concord cmecalarney@carolina.rr.com X X
Emily McCallister Oak Ridge mccallister3@yahoo.com X

Kai McClure Morganton k886m880@ku.edu X

Scott McClure Morganton scott@mecclurelaw.com X

SHELLEY MCCLURE MORGANTON doc@mccluremd.com X

Cynthia McCoy Randleman cindymccoyl23@hotmail.com

Roberta McDevitt Burlington swimwife@hotmail.com

Sarah McDowell Indian Trail sbmcdowell@carolina.rr.com

Krista McGuire Mt Gilead kmcguire@embargmail.com

Todd McGuire Mt. Gilead twmcguire@embargmail.com

Mandy McMillan Fayetteville mandymcmillan@ccs.k12.nc.us X X
William McMillan Fayetteville gowpack@aol.com X

Gerald Meyer Canton gerrymeyerl966@gmail.com X

Patrick Milligan Rocky Mount devildog1998@yahoo.com X

Kathleen Morgan Kill Devil Hills ke.kathleen.morgan@gmail.cor X

Brent Morris Charlotte bremorris02@yahoo.com X

Sidney Myers La Grange myers_sidney@yahoo.com X

Jennifer Neague Winterville neaguej@ pitt.k12.nc.us

Erin Nelson Mebane erin.nelson@mac.com X

Michael Nelson Raleigh mlnelson@nc.rr.com X

Susan Neumann Charlotte swimmer9764@gmail.com

Ron Norris Rocky Mount mayfair604@yahoo.com X

Edward Nutter Midway park elnutt@yahoo.com

Tim Oakes Greensboro tim.oakes@syngenta.com

David Olack Charlotte daolack@yahoo.com

Suzanne Olson Charlotte suzholson@gmail.com

Peter Ormsby Hope Mills peter.ormsby@uncp.edu X

Tracy Ormsby Hope Mills theseabrat76@hotmail.com X
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Robert Overton High Point skip.overton@ outlook.com X X
Yonca Ozbelli Concord yozbelli@universalyarn.com X

Spencer Pake Washington spake@beaufort.k12.nc.us X

Patrick Palmer China Grove palmer0629@gmail.com X

Jeanie Parker Durham jeaniemparker@gmail.com

William Parrott Durham wparrottl@nc.rr.com X

Matthew Payne Cary matt.payne.pe@gmail.com X

G. Greg Peoples Greensboro ggpeoples@hotmail.com X

Maria Perrone Raleigh tsperrone@gmail.com

Shane Phillips Stanfield shanegp@att.net X

Jaimie Picou Franklin jaimiepicou@gmail.com X

John P Pierce Raleigh john.p.pierce@mac.com X

Tracy Pilson Raleigh tracy.pilson@gmail.com X

John Pinnell Durham johnpinnell@nc.rr.com

Francisco Piquet Fayetteville fpiquet@yahoo.com

Steven Pitler Mclean stevepitler@aol.com X

Bryan Player Shelby Bryan.D.Player@Gmail.com X

Freida Poag Belmont fpoag1010@gmail.com X

Katherine Ponder Arden katjoeysarah@gmail.com X

Carolyn Post Yadkinville posthouse3141@gmail.com X

Kathleen Prevatte Carthage kkprevatte@embargmail.com X

Mary Primm Charlotte jennyprimm@gmail.com X

Deb Pritchard Durham dstbpritchard@gmail.com X

Jolly Putnam Shelby jollyhputnam @hotmail.com

Carol Redfield Holly Springs caredfield@gmail.com X

Melissa reid Murphy melissa.reid@cherokee.k12.nc. X

Steve Richau Asheboro srichau@hotmail.com

James Riggs Jr. Kings Mtn. jsriggsl@bellsouth.net X X
Julia Rivera Huntersville gavin070879@yahoo.com X

Daniella Rizzotto Hope Mills drizzottol7@gmail.com X

Daniel Rock Greensboro treyrock3@gmail.com X

David Rogers Concord dave.rogers@wellsfargo.com X X
Todd Rogers Concord trrogersl@yahoo.com

Dawn Roper Andrews dawnwroper@yahoo.com X

Robert Ross Lewisville robtaross@gmail.com

Susan Rothenberger Waxhaw suzrothenberger@carolina.rr.cg X

deb Ruebel Winston-Salem |dd_air23@msn.com

Sabrina Rule Goldsboro sgrule4189@gmail.com

ERIC RUPPART SHALLOTTE ERUPPART@GMAIL.COM

Joel Rutledge Charlotte jrutledge33@gmail.com

Debra Ryan Cary ryan54ND@gmail.com X

Paola Sacoto Waxhaw psacoto8@gmail.com X

John Sain Charlotte johnsain88@gmail.com X X
Andrea Scalise Waxhaw azscalise@gmail.com X

Jennifer Schmidt Harrisburg JRodFSU1@yahoo.com X

Robert Schumann Durham schumarc1958@gmail.com X X
Doug Sept Chapel Hill dseptNC@gmail.com

Molly Sequeira Charlotte mollyseq@att.net X X
Steven Shank Monroe sierrahotelmike@gmail.com

Cynthia Shannon Greensboro cynthialshannon@gmail.com X
Allen Sharpe Greenshboro allensharpenc@gmail.com X
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Mike Sheets King Michaelsheetsd5@gmail.com X

Tracey Shives Advance tbshives@gmail.com X

Beth Shoults Mooresville bshoults55@gmail.com

richard shreve reidsville richardshreve@bellsouth.net

Wayne Shulby Cary wayne.shulby@gmail.com X X
Kenneth Sigmon Greenshoro kenneth.sigmon@gmail.com

Kimberly Simmons Mint Hill Kdyounts@yahoo.com

Murray Simpson DURHAM murray.s.simpson@gmail.com X

Heather Sirgany Durham ed.heather@nc.rr.com X

James Slaughter Graham jimswims@bellsouth.net X X
Laura Sleater Asheville LauraSleater@hotmail.com X

Alison Smith Albemarle tnialison@mindspring.com X

Megan Smith Albemarle megan.smith5510@gmail.com X

Mike Smith Greenville 29thgalaxy@gmail.com X

David Smothers Raleigh dsmothers@orkin.com X

Douglas Snyder Chapel Hill dsnyder@usg.com X

Jan Solt Littleton jesolt0O8@gmail.com X X
Arleen Song Durham ahsong@gmail.com

Jason Souza Hampstead baseballsouza@gmail.com X

Derek Speerschneider Raleigh despeers@yahoo.com X

Michael Stahl Franklin cstahlll@gmail.com X X
SHERRY STANCLIFF ADVANCE sherrystancliff@gmail.com

Mary Ellen Stephens Hickory me.stephens88@gmail.com X

Charles Stephenson Raleigh cstep33@gmail.com X X
Rachel Stetzel-Benson Goldsboro rachelshenson@gmail.com

Nanette Stevens Greensboro nanstevens@triad.rr.com X

Robert Stevens Greensboro robstevens@triad.rr.com X X
Ashley Stewart Gastonia aagmdstewart@yahoo.com X

Lori Stier Waxhaw Loristier@carolina.rr.com X X X
Gregory Stiling Mocksville gstiling@gmail.com

Tonie Stroup Kings Mountain [Toniestroup74@gmail.com

Whitney Swenson Apex whswenson@yahoo.com X

Steven Swiss Wilmington sswiss@hogslat.com X

Daniel Teag Summerfield daniel_gimj@hotmail.com X

Christina Teague Summerfield cmlentz@yahoo.com X

Mary Teeters Wilmington mary.teeters@gmail.com X

Mindy Thomas Gastonia mindyLT3@gmail.com X

Robert Thomas Washington rmthomas02@suddenlink.net X

Stephen Thomas Greenville thomash2ocoach@hotmail.con X X X
Cale Thornburg Lincolnton cthornburg2@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Lynn Tippets-Fazen Waxhaw Itippets@mlstech.com

David Tolchin Matthews david.tolchin@faist-chemtec.cq X

Richard Tomlinson Apex richard.tomlinson64@gmail.cof X

Lisa Toohey Huntersville lisa.tooheyl@gmail.com

Stephanie Torres Smithfield sftorres3@gmail.com

Michael Trexler Raleigh mike_trexler@mac.com X

Jean Trowbridge Pfafftown trowbridgejean67@gmail.com X

Jeffrey Tunstall Mount Airy tunstallj@surry.k12.nc.us X

Francis VanSchaick Clayton fjvanschaick@gmail.com X

William Vey Huntersville wveyjr@gmail.com

Mari Wade Cary mwade7@me.com X
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Cori Walker Clayton coriwalker@johnston.k12.nc.us X
Chris Washburn Lenoir Christopher.Washburn@ UNCH¢ X
Riley Welch Morganton rileywelch43@gmail.com
Brian Wells Winston Salem  |btwells86@gmail.com X
Dan West Cornelius dan.west.nc@gmail.com X
Nikki Whisnant Smithfield nbeth_whisnant@hotmail.com X
James Whitaker Clayton craig_whitaker@nc.rr.com X X
Ginger White Oak Island gingerwwhite@gmail.com X X
Tim Whitmire Charlotte trwhitmire@gmail.com X
Linn Williams Concord williawl@rss.k12.nc.us
Cari Wilson Browns Summit |cwilson@rock.k12.nc.us X
kenneth wilson kill devil hills island141@gmail.com X
Richard Wilson New Bern dickwilson94@gmail.com X X
stephanie wilson reidsville stephanie.wilson@ncdps.gov
Betsy Wisniewski Goldsboro betsydw @gmail.com
Clayton Wisniewski Goldsboro cwisniewski@taloving.com
David Wisz Raleigh dwisz@bdixon.com X
Kate Wisz Raleigh kate.wisz@themaddevil.com X
Jennifer Woodall Castle Hayne jenniferwoodall5@gmail.com
Shelli York High Point shelli.york@gilbarco.com
Jenny Youngblood Matthews jenny.youngblood@gmail.com
Alan Yueh Durham yucko@alum.mit.edu
Seila Zamora Ovares Fayetteville sheilazamovar@gmail.com
Peter Zhu Cary pzhu@yahoo.com X
Todd Zielinski Charltote todd@the-well.org X
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